

Payment Month	Monthly Payment Amount	Principal Payment	Profit Payment	Outstanding Selling Price	Outstanding Principal	Deferred Profit
1	547.50	247.89	299.61	25,732.50	17,752.11	7,980.39
2	547.50	252.01	295.49	25,185.00	17,500.10	7,684.90
3	547.50	256.21	291.29	24,637.50	17,243.90	7,393.61
4	547.50	260.47	287.03	24,090.00	16,983.43	7,106.58
5	547.50	264.81	282.69	23,542.50	16,718.62	6,823.89
6	547.50	269.21	278.29	22,995.00	16,449.40	6,545.60
7	547.50	273.70	273.80	22,447.50	16,175.71	6,271.80
8	547.50	278.25	269.25	21,900.00	15,897.46	6,002.55
25	547.50	368.40	179.10	12,592.50	10,391.53	2,200.97
26	547.50	374.53	172.97	12,045.00	10,017.00	2,028.00
27	547.50	380.76	166.74	11,497.50	9,636.23	1,861.27
28	547.50	387.10	160.40	10,950.00	9,249.13	1,700.87
29	547.50	393.55	153.95	10,402.50	8,855.59	1,546.92
30	547.50	400.10	147.40	9,855.00	8,455.49	1,399.51
31	547.50	406.76	140.74	9,307.00	8,048.73	1,258.77
44	547.50	504.12	43.38	2,190.00	2,101.82	88.18
45	547.50	512.51	34.99	1,642.50	1,589.30	53.20
46	547.50	521.05	26.45	1,095.00	1,068.25	26.75
47	547.50	529.72	17.78	547.50	538.54	8.96
48	547.50	538.54	8.96	0.00	0.00	-

*Disclaimer: This Schedule indicates the ideal payment of instalments by customer. The values illustrated above may change according to a number of variables such as promptness of payments by customer, different amount of disbursement and prepayments.*